M2000	0006495
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300356405793
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/14/200100100S ♦+50.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	htt i til find udde
Office Use Only	NULL ANASALATIONIDA

. C.	ORPORATE ACCESS, INC.	· · · ·		CESS to the		
		1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
		V	VALK IN	J		
		PICK UP:	12/11/202	20		
	CERTIFIED COI	Y				
xx	рнотосору					·
	CUS					
, xx	FILING	FORI	EIGN LLC	Amend		
•	WINDSTREAM SE (CORPORATE NAME AND		2			
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			 0	- d
?• .	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			File 2	
•	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				
• .	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	<u> </u>			
PECIAI NSTRU	L CTIONS:					



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 14, 2020

rounded

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: WINDSTREAM SERVICES II, LLC Ref. Number: M2000006495

We have received your document for WINDSTREAM SERVICES II, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$50.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 920A00025146

2020 DEC 15 PH 3: 4 RECEIVED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION 1 (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: Windstream Services II, LLC	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET <u>A</u> DDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
2. The Florida document number of this limited liability con	ompany is:
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 7/28/2020	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	a)
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) 5. New name of the limited liability company: Windstream (must contain *	m Services, LLC
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the precopy of the written consent of the managers or managing me must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LL	nembers adopting the alternate name. The alternate na
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer registered agent and/or the new registered office address her 	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	Clauid .
	City Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7.	If the amendment	changes the	- iurisdiction	of organization.	indicate new	jurisdiction:

•

∢

•

THIS

8.	If the amendment	changes perso	on, title or capae	city in acco	rdance with 60)5.0902 (1)(c). i	indicate that cha	nge:

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Actio
			🗆 🗆 Add
			□Remo
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			🗆 Remo
			⊡∧dd
			🗆 Rem
			🗆 Add
			🗋 Rem
			🗆 Add
MENT HAS A FUTURE	EFFECTIVE DATE OF 1/1/2021 AT 12:00 AM]	
aforementioned	ertificate, if required: no more than 90 of amendment(s), duly authenticated by der the law of which this entity is organ	the official having custody of records in th	🗆 Rem
	(yes a start for		
	Signature of t	he authorized representative	
	Kristi Moody, Manager		

Typed or printed name of signce



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WINDSTREAM SERVICES II, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WINDSTREAM SERVICES II, LLC" TO "WINDSTREAM SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2020, AT 9:32 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021 AT 12 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 204227705 Date: 12-04-20

3269733 8100 SR# 20208530893

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:32 PM 12-01/2020 FILED 09:32 PM 12/01/2020 SR 20208530893 - File Number 3269733

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

. .

- Name of Limited Liability Company: Windstream Services II, LLC 1.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the ist day of December , A.D. 2020

3. This amendment is to become effective on 1/1/2021 at 12:00am EST.

By: <u>Uickelle Suppon</u> Authorized Person(s)

Name: Michelle Simpson, VP/ACS

Print or Type